Besonders preisgünstig
Technical  changes reserved -
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.com
burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg . Tel. +49-7224-6450 . Fax 64588
Talstr. 1-5 . D-76593 Gernsbach  .  www.burster.com . info@burster.com
86
45
 E

sor against rotation. Refer to clamps and accessories. Avoid any axial or
radial load between housing and shaft during the installation.
Order Information
Torque sensor, round ends, measuring range 0 ... ± 5 Nm,
(cable 1.5 m included)	 Model 8645-5005
Accessories
Connector for connecting the sensor to burster desktop devices
	 	 	 Model 9941
Installation of a connector to the sensor cable	 Order Code 99004
Connecting cable	 length 1.5 m, one end free	 Model 8645-Z001
		  (included in delivery)
Connecting cable	 length 3 m, one end free	 Model 8645-Z002
Clamp for 8645 and 8646
	 	 for ranges up to 17.5 Nm	 Model 8645-Z003
	 	 for ranges from 75 Nm	 Model 8645-Z004
Amplifier, process indicators like e.g. digital displays 9163, 9180
	 	 see section 9 of the catalog.
Model 8645 (1)	 Do not fasten/unfasten neither the mounting screw